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DXLinkTM 4K60 HDMI Fiber Transmitter Module 
DXFP-TX-4K60 (FG1010-365-01) 
DXFP-TX-4K60-TAA (FG1010-365-02) 
 
 
 
 

 

Overview 

The DXLink 4K60 HDMI Fiber Transmitter is HDMI 2.0 and HDCP 2.2 compliant. It supports 4K60 

4:4:4 video and High Dynamic Range (HDR) for pixel-for-pixel image reproduction without chroma 

subsampling. It transmits audio, video, control, USB 2.0, and Ethernet over duplex fiber to a DXLink 

Fiber receiver, up to 550 meters away. This module includes a Multi-Mode Duplex (MMD) SFP+ 

module, which can be replaced with a Single-Mode Duplex (SMD) SFP+ module if needed. 

 

Common Applications 
Fiber uses light to distribute data rather than electric signals making it both the highest quality and 

most secure way to transport video as it is not susceptible to electronic noise or non-intrusive 

physical wiretapping. This module is compatible with DGX DXLink 4K60 Fiber input cards and DXLink 

4K60 Fiber receivers. It is ideal for applications where the demands of high-resolution video clarity, 

long distance transmission, and maximum security need to be met without compromise, including 

campus-wide distribution of sources that are shared between classrooms, secure military 

applications, casinos, arenas, and museums. 

 

Features 
 4K@60Hz 4:4:4 8bit and HDCP 2.2 with Display Stream Compression (DSC) - Visually lossless 

compression and future-proof support. 

 Only one cable - Send audio, video, control, USB 2.0, and Ethernet over one optical cable up 

to 300m with OM3 and 550m with OM4. 

 Industry Leading Data Rate – DXLink is leading the way with an optical transport rate of 10 

Gbps. 

 Native NetLinx Control Everywhere – Control connected devices using the built-in IR and 

RS232 ports. 

 USB 2.0 Pass-Through – Extend USB 2.0 signals up to 550 meters. 
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About AMX by HARMAN 
Founded in 1982 and acquired by HARMAN in 2014, AMX® is dedicated to providing AV solutions for an IT World. AMX solves the 
complexity of managing technology with reliable, consistent and scalable systems comprising control, video switching and distribution, 
digital signage and technology management. AMX systems are deployed worldwide in conference rooms, classrooms, network 
operation/command centers, homes, hotels, entertainment venues and broadcast facilities, among others. AMX is part of the HARMAN 
Professional Group, the only total audio, video, lighting, and control vendor in the professional AV market. HARMAN designs, 
manufactures and markets premier audio, video, infotainment and integrated control solutions for the automotive, consumer and 
professional markets. Revised 2021-06-07. ©2021 Harman. All rights reserved. Specifications subject to change. 
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